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BARRE DE PONTAGE

Brldglng bar 20x2,5 1P for SIRCOVER-ATyYS 125-160A

on :
TR SRCOVER c 1305 'L\\

Link to the reference
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Classification

UNSPSC

ETIM Class

IGCC

Commerce

Effective date

Offer Life Cycle Code

Country of origin

ETIM - Technical features
Type of accessory/spare part
Accessory

Spare part

Logistics

GTIN/EAN

Customs number

Price unit

Weight of the packing unit [kg]
Length of the packing unit [m]
Width of the packing unit [m]
Depth of the packing unit [m]
Technical Characteristics
Weight [kg]

Number of poles

Rated current [A]

Suitable with frame size

https://emea.socomec.com/en/reference/41090019

39122205
EC002498
5177

1997-04-16
40
FR

Connecting bridge
Yes
No

3596031205547
7407100000

[FC

0.11

0.024

0.1

0.126

0.11

1
125..200
B3

Used to bridge the outgoing common connection between switch | and
switch Il
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