

41090019

Bridging bar 20x2,5 1P for SIRCOVER-ATyS 125-160A



Link to the reference

Used to bridge the outgoing common connection between switch I and switch II.

Classification

UNSPSC	39122205
ETIM Class	EC002498
IGCC	5177
Commerce	
Effective date	1997-04-16
Offer Life Cycle Code	40
Country of origin	FR
ETIM - Technical features	
Type of accessory/spare part	Connecting bridge
Accessory	Yes
Spare part	No
Logistics	
GTIN/EAN	3596031205547
Customs number	7407100000
Price unit	PC
Weight of the packing unit [kg]	0.11
Length of the packing unit [m]	0.024
Width of the packing unit [m]	0.1
Depth of the packing unit [m]	0.126
Technical Characteristics	
Weight [kg]	0.11
Number of poles	1
Rated current [A]	125200
Suitable with frame size	В3

2025-05-26 16:48:19